Devonport Tapeta Synthetic Trials Monday 31 May, 2021

28/05/2021 9:57:34 AM  Pagel

© 2021 Racing Australia and other parties. You are only permitted to use the material for your personal use. No part of the material may be reproduced, adapted or disseminated

by any means without the prior written permission of the copyright owners.

Acceptances

A WN R B~ WN w “uhdwWwNBRE ~WN R

u b wWwN

~WN R

OPEN TRIAL

800 Metres

Overplay (Glenn Stevenson)
Silzoar (John Blacker)
Super Swoop  (John Blacker)
Tezlah (NZ) (Shirley Berger)

2YO TRIAL (Div 1)

2-Y-0.
800 Metres
Alpine Assault  (John Blacker)
Alpine Blast  (John Blacker)
Black Eaglet (Liandra Gray)
Fanciful Flying  (Yassy Nishitani)
Noble Hero  (Adam Trinder)

2YO TRIAL (Div 2)
2-Y-O.
800 Metres
Miss Charlie Brown (Adam Trinder)
Hellfire Eagle (Angela Brakey)
Dawn Eagle (John Blacker)
Alpine Affair  (John Blacker)

3YO TRIAL

2&3-Y-0.
800 Metres
Ghosted (John Blacker)
Louie Maree (Angela Brakey)
Needs A Tycoon (John Blacker)
Kippoui Hime  (Yassy Nishitani)

MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 1)
3-Y-O & Up. CI2.

800 Metres

Clifton Danseur (Adam Trinder)

Soulita (Shirley Berger)

Against The World  (John Blacker)

Zegrey (John Blacker)

Golden Egg  (John Blacker)

MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 2)
3-Y-O & Up. Cl2.

800 Metres

Sebeat ( Ken & Tanya Hanson)

Wardell (Adam Trinder)

Moshama (John Blacker)

Rangi Pai (NZ) (John Blacker)

10.30 AM
1

2
3
4

10.45 AM
1

u b~ wWwN

11.00 AM
1

2
3
4

11.15 AM
1

2
3
4

11.30 AM
1

v b wWwN

11.45 AM
1

2
3
4

TOTAL ENTRIES: 26




