## Devonport Tapeta Synthetic Trials Monday 31 May, 2021

28/05/2021 9:57:34 AM Page1

3 Moshama (John Blacker)4 Rangi Pai (NZ) (John Blacker)

© 2021 Racing Australia and other parties. You are only permitted to use the material for your personal use. No part of the material may be reproduced, adapted or disseminated by any means without the prior written permission of the copyright owners.

## **Acceptances**

1	OPEN TRIAL		
	800 Metres	10.30 AM	
1	Overplay (Glenn Stevenson)	1	TOTAL ENTRIES: 26
2	Silzoar (John Blacker)	2	
3	Super Swoop (John Blacker)	3	
4	Tezlah (NZ) (Shirley Berger)	4	
2	2YO TRIAL (Div 1)		
	2-Y-O. 800 Metres	10.45 AM	
1	Alpine Assault (John Blacker)	1	
2	Alpine Blast (John Blacker)	2	
3	Black Eaglet (Liandra Gray)	3	
4	Fanciful Flying (Yassy Nishitani)	4	
5	Noble Hero (Adam Trinder)	5	
3	2YO TRIAL (Div 2)		
	2-Y-O.		
	800 Metres	11.00 AM	
1	Miss Charlie Brown (Adam Trinder)	1	
2	Hellfire Eagle (Angela Brakey)	2	
3	Dawn Eagle (John Blacker)	3	
4	Alpine Affair (John Blacker)	4	
4	3YO TRIAL		
	2&3-Y-O.		
	800 Metres	11.15 AM	
1	Ghosted (John Blacker)	1	
2	Louie Maree (Angela Brakey)	2	
3	Needs A Tycoon (John Blacker)	3	
4	Kippoui Hime (Yassy Nishitani)	4	
5	MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 1)		
	3-Y-O & Up. Cl2. 800 Metres	11.30 AM	
1	Clifton Danseur (Adam Trinder)	1	
2	Soulita (Shirley Berger)	2	
3	Against The World (John Blacker)	3	
4	Zegrey (John Blacker)	4	
5	Golden Egg (John Blacker)	5	
6	MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL (Div 2)		
	3-Y-O & Up. Cl2.		
	3-Y-O & Up. Cl2. 800 Metres	11.45 AM	
1		<b>11.45 AM</b>	
1 2	800 Metres	-	